Signalpoint
The Signalpoint range of flammable,
toxic and oxygen gas detectors offer
users a low cost solution to their
indoor gas monitoring needs
Signalpoint
The Signalpoint range of flammable, toxic and
oxygen gas detectors offer users a low cost

Storage Conditions	  0°C to +25°C (32°F to +77°F).
* Oxygen detection products must only be used to detect oxygen depletion in air.
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Detectors	 2106B1100	 Signalpoint 100% LEL Flammable Detector
	 2106B1300	 Signalpoint H2S 20ppm Toxic Detector
	 2106B1301	 Signalpoint H2S 50ppm Toxic Detector
	 2106B1302	 Signalpoint H2S 100ppm Toxic Detector
	 2106B1305	 Signalpoint CO 100ppm Toxic Detector
	 2106B1306	 Signalpoint CO 200ppm Toxic Detector
	 2106B1307	 Signalpoint CO 500ppm Toxic Detector
	 2106B1310	 Signalpoint Cl2 5ppm Toxic Detector
	 2106B1311	 Signalpoint Cl2 15ppm Toxic Detector
	 2106B1313	 Signalpoint NH3 50ppm Toxic Detector
	 2106B1314	 Signalpoint NH3 1000ppm Toxic Detector
	 2106B1316	 Signalpoint O2 25% V/V Toxic Detector
Standard Supply	 Each detector is supplied complete with integral junction box, single non threaded M20 entry, hinged lid and instruction leaflet sealed in a plastic bag.
Optional Accessories	 02000-A-1645	 Calibration gas flow housing (for flammable and toxic)
 	 02000-A-3120	 Calibration gas flow housing (for toxic adsorbent gases)
	 02000-A-1635	 Weatherproof cap for use with toxic/oxygen detector including remote gassing nozzle
	 02000-A-1640	 Weatherproof housing for use with flammable detector including remote gassing nozzle
	 02000-A-1642	 Collecting cone (flammable gases lighter than air)
	 02000-A-3120	 Flow housing assembly
	 2106B1110	 Catalytic bridge to 4-20mA converter
	 00780-F-0018	 Flammable detector sensor filter
	 00910-A-0404	 Hydrophobic barrier for use with toxic detectors
	 2106D2097	 Gas calibration cap for use with toxic detectors sensor
Calibration Equipment	 Contact Honeywell Analytics Representative
H_Signalpoint_DS0933_V2_EMEA
09/07
© 2007 Honeywell Analytics